
COLLEGE DEPARTMENT NAME PHONE NUMBER
Architecture ARCH Froehlich, Dietmar 3-2385
Architecture ARCH Phan, Trang 3-6995
Architecture ARCH Romero, Cynthia 3-9797

Business Business Gould, Mary 3-4904
Business Dir, Student Affairs Spraggins, Brent 3-4903
Business Exec MBA Taylor, Ramona 3-4705

CLASS Air  Force ROTC Meza-Duran, Lisa 3-4366
CLASS ANTH Storey, Rebecca 3-1368
CLASS ANTH Sen, Debarati
CLASS COMD/ASLI Ermgodts, Katherine 3-7858
CLASS COMD/ASLI Reyes, Zuleyma 3-6049
CLASS COMD/ASLI Hill, Sharon 3-4140
CLASS COMM (GRAD) Buck, Suzanne 3-2874
CLASS COMM (GRAD) Reyes, Deborah 3-0235
CLASS COMM (UDG) Lee, Jae 3-2885
CLASS Economics Boul, Ruxandra 3-3836
CLASS Economics Thornton, Rebecca 3-3820
CLASS English Cooks, Kimberly 3-2941

CLASS
Health and Human Peformance ATP, PEP, KIN 

and NUTR Till, Lauren 3-5882
CLASS MCL / Spanish Valadez, Rafael 3-4011
CLASS MSCI Mangum, Susan 3-8385
CLASS NAVY, MSCI, AAS, MAS, WOST, ILAS Marchese, Anna 3-4012
CLASS Philosophy Guevara-Soto, Daisy 3-1565
CLASS POLS Contractor, Cyrus 3-7027
CLASS POLS (GRAD) Cockrell, Ebony 3-1999
CLASS PSYC Canales, Linda 3-8395
CLASS Sociology Grigorian, Stella 3-3960
CLASS SPAN Arboleda, Paola 3-3797
CLASS History (CV/Syllabi*) Romero, Todd 3-3112
CLASS History, RELS, ANTH, CCS, ILAS Marchese, Anna 3-4010
COTA CV/Syllabi Dossett, Beckham 3-6475
COTA CV/Syllabi Angrisan, Lisa 3-7720



COTA Theatre and Dance, IART, Music, ART, ARTH Hardin, Sarah 3-1519

Education
Curriculum & Instr (Grad and Undergrad) ARED-

CUIN- EDUC-ELED-SAER-SEDE Perez, Rebecca 3-4977
Education EDUC Hassett, Kristen 3-3786

Education PHLS  (Grad and Undergrad) HDFS-HLT PHLS

Engineering
(ENGR Classroom Assignment Scheduler) ENGI, 

EGRP, and COOP Sisk, Lesley 3-4203
Engineering ENGR Sager, Kellie 3-4840
Engineering ENGR Graduate courses Vernon-Harrison, Miranda 3-3395

ETUO Distance Ed Lozano, Sandra 3-1560
ETUO Distance Ed Robb, Rachel 3-1658

Exploratory Studies CORE Weaver, Eleanor 3-4979
Hobby Center Hobby Center for Public Policy Mason, Scott 3-5572

Honors HONOR Prather, Megan 3-6598
HRMA HRMA Dafoe, Jeremy 3-3740
LAW LAW Gabriel, Derrick 3-2189
LAW LAW Pouraryan, Fariba 3-1896
NSM BIOL, BCHS Frankino, Tony 3-2173
NSM BIOL, BCHS Johnson, Wendy 3-5766
NSM BIOL, BCHS Knapp, Richard 3-9019
NSM BIOL, BCHS Ogletree, Monique 3-1016
NSM BIOL, BCHS Pattison, Donna 3-2642
NSM BIOL, BCHS Sater, Amy 3-2688
NSM Chemistry Czader, Arkadiusz 3-8841
NSM Chemistry Vladimir, Zaitsev 3-8387
NSM Computer Sci COSC Pariyothorn, Matthew 3-1317
NSM GEOL EAS Earth & Atmospheric Sciences Maddocks, Rosalie 3-3429
NSM GEOL EAS Earth & Atmospheric Sciences Crawley, Summer 3-5023
NSM GEOL EAS Earth & Atmospheric Sciences Parker, Jim 3-6750
NSM IDNS Cerna, Eduardo 3-0536
NSM IDNS Ramirez, Jessica 3-3480
NSM IDNS Ogletree, Monique 3-1016
NSM MATH He, Jiwen 3-3481



NSM MATH O'Malley, Matt 3-3487
NSM Physics                      Forrest, Rebecca 3-3507
NSM Physics Wood, Lowell 3-3560
NSM Physics Maric, Sladjana 3-8420
NSM MATH Ji, Shanyu 3-3454
NSM MATH Leger, Nicholas 3-6751
NSM MATH/Syllabi CV Blecher, David 3-3451
NURS NURS Whatley, Tammy 2-8220

Optometry Optometry Lee Dempsey 3-1979
Optometry Optometry Luman, Michele 3-2045
Optometry Optometry GRAD Armacost, Renee 3-1885
Pharmacy PHAR Dr. Elizabeth Coyle 3-1214
Pharmacy PHAR Green, Jennifer 3-7347
Pharmacy PHAR GRAD (PCEU, PCOL, PHCA, and PHLA) Nieto, Melissa 3-7725

SGL Sugarland Sugarland Schedulers 
Katy Katy Katy Schedulers

Social Work Social Work (MSW) Pritzker, Suzanne 3-8114
Social Work Social Work (MSW) Wingfield, Elizabeth 3-2314
Social Work Social Work (PhD) Jahan, Nikki 3-0872
Technology CNST Harris, Lillian H 3-7288
Technology ILT Moon, Pamela 3-6405
Technology HDCS Alvarado, Rachel 3-3853
Technology ET - Back up Garza, Vilma 3-2394
Technology Technology Frazier, Katherine 3-4956

Acad Group College Acad Org Dept

35 Engineering, College of H350BIOE Biomedical Engineering, Dept

35 Engineering, College of H350CHE Chem& Biomolecular Eng, Dpt of

35 Engineering, College of H350C_E Civil & Env Engineering, Dept



CIVE – Graduate Coures 

35 Engineering, College of H35 Engineering (INTERDEPT)

35 Engineering, College of H350ECE Electr & Comp Engineering, Dpt

35 Engineering, College of H35 Engineering (INTERDEPT)
35 Engineering, College of H35 Engineering (INTERDEPT)
35 Engineering, College of H35 Engineering (INTERDEPT)

35 Engineering, College of H350C_E Civil & Env Engineering, Dept

35 Engineering, College of H350I_E Industrial Engineering, Dept

35 Engineering, College of H350I_E Industrial Engineering, Dept

35 Engineering, College of H350M_E Mechanical Engineering, Dept

35 Engineering, College of H35 Engineering (INTERDEPT)

35 Engineering, College of H350M_E Mechanical Engineering, Dept

35 Engineering, College of H350M_E Mechanical Engineering, Dept

35 Engineering, College of H350PET Petroleum Engineering, Dept of



EMAIL ADDRESS Legend 
dfroehli@Central.UH.EDU 3-2385

trangphan@uh.edu 3-6995
cfromero@Central.UH.EDU 3-9797

mgould@uh.edu 3-4904
bspraggins@uh.edu 3-4903

rtaylor@uh.edu 3-4705
LMMeza@Central.UH.EDU 3-4366
anth2c@Central.UH.EDU 3-1368
dsen2@Central.UH.EDU

knermgod@Central.UH.EDU 3-7858
zlgarci2@central.uh.edu 3-6049
sghill@Central.UH.EDU 3-4140

rnshaw@Central.UH.EDU * Secondary Contact 3-2874
dreyes20@Central.UH.EDU 

jlee@Central.UH.EDU 3-2885
rprodan@Central.UH.EDU 3-3836

rthornton@uh.edu 3-3820
kcooks@uh.edu 3-2941

leabbott@Central.UH.EDU 3-5882
amarches@Central.UH.EDU 3-4011

shmangum@Central.UH.EDU   3-8385
amarches@Central.UH.EDU 3-4012
pguevara@Central.UH.EDU 3-1565
ccontrac@Central.UH.EDU 3-7027
epcockre@central.uh.edu 3-1999
ldcanale@Central.UH.EDU 3-8395

sgrigorian@uh.edu 3-3960
parboeda@central.uh.edu 3-3797
tromero@Central.UH.EDU 3-3112

amarches@Central.UH.EDU 3-4010
bdossett@Central.UH.EDU
laangris@Central.UH.EDU 3-6475



sjhardin@Central.UH.EDU 3-1519

RPerez@Central.UH.EDU 3-4977
khassett@Central.UH.EDU 3-9236

3-7397

ldsisk@uh.edu 3-4203
kjschulz@Central.UH.EDU 3-4840

mavernon@Central.UH.EDU 3-3395
slozano@uh.edu 3-1558

rrobb@Central.UH.EDU 3-3363
eweaver@Central.UH.EDU 3-4979
swmason@Central.UH.EDU 3-5572
mnprathe@Central.UH.EDU 3-6598

jdafoe@uh.edu 3-3740
dgabriel@uh.edu * Secondary Contact 3-2189

fpourary@central.uh.edu 3-1896
wafranki@Central.UH.EDU 3-2173
wajohns4@central.uh.edu 3-5766
rdknapp@central.uh.edu 3-9019

mlogletr@Central.UH.EDU 3-1016
dpattiso@Central.UH.EDU * Secondary Contact 3-2642
asater@Central.UH.EDU 3-2688

agczader@Central.UH.EDU 3-8841
vzaitsev@uh.edu 3-8387

mmpariyo@Central.UH.EDU 3-1317
rmaddocks@uh.edu 3-3429

 sdcrawle@central.uh.edu 3-5023
jlparke8@Central.UH.EDU * Secondary Contact 3-6750
ecerna@Central.UH.EDU * Secondary Contact 3-0536

jmrodr24@Central.UH.EDU * Secondary Contact 3-3480
mlogletr@Central.UH.EDU 3-1016

jiwenhe@math.uh.edu Primary 3-3481



momalley@uh.edu * Secondary Contact 3-3487
rforrest@uh.edu Primary 3-3507

lwood@Central.UH.EDU * Secondary Contact 3-3560
smaric@Central.UH.EDU * Secondary Contact 3-8420
shanyuji@math.uh.edu * Secondary Contact 3-3454

nmleger@Central.UH.EDU * Secondary Contact 3-6751
dblecher@math.uh.edu 3-3451

tnwhatle@Central.UH.EDU 2-2949
rldempse@Central.UH.EDU 3-1979
MStafford@Central.UH.EDU 3-2045
rrattelade@Central.UH.EDU 3-1885

eacoyle@central.uh.edu 3-1214
jgreen3@central.uh.edu 3-7347

mnieto2@Central.UH.EDU 3-7725
slclass@central.uh.edu
ktclass@central.uh.edu

spritzke@central.uh.edu 3-8114
emwingfi@Central.UH.EDU Primary 3-2314
njahan9@Central.UH.EDU 3-0872
lhharri2@Central.UH.EDU 3-7288
pmmoon@central.uh.edu 3-6405
ralvar26@central.uh.edu 3-3853
vgarza6@Central.UH.EDU 3-2394
KFrazier@Central.UH.EDU 3-4956

Subject

BIOE Tina Kazemi  With CC to Jemal Moore & Lesley Sisk

CHEE Veronica Ellison With CC to Jemal Moore & Lesley Sisk

CIVE Lupe Alicea With CC to Jemal Moore & Lesley Sisk



Jose Rodriguez
With CC to Jemal Moore, Reagan 
Herman, Miranda Vernon-Harrison & 
Lesley Sisk

COOP Jemal Moore With CC to Lesley Sisk

ECE Kellie Sager With CC to Jemal Moore & Lesley Sisk

EGRP Jemal Moore With CC to Lesley Sisk
ENGI Jemal Moore With CC to Lesley Sisk
ENGR Jemal Moore With CC to Lesley Sisk

GCEE Lupe Alicea With CC to Jemal Moore, Lesley Sisk & 
Miranda Vernon-Harrison

IEEM Yaping Wang With CC to Jemal Moore, Lesley Sisk & 
Miranda Vernon-Harrison

INDE Yaping Wang With CC to Jemal Moore & Lesley Sisk

MECE Cyrena Edwards With CC to Jemal Moore & Lesley Sisk

MTLS Cyrena Edwards With CC to Jemal Moore, Lesley Sisk & 
Miranda Vernon-Harrison

Anne Sturm
Trina Johnson

SPAC Cyrena Edwards Bell With CC to Jemal Moore, Lesley Sisk & 
Miranda Vernon-Harrison cedward4@Central.UH.EDU

SUBS Cyrena Edwards With CC to Jemal Moore, Lesley Sisk & 
Miranda Vernon-Harrison

With CC to Jemal Moore & Lesley SiskPETR


